
TUBING AND SPOUT SANITIZERS

WATERPROOF THERMAL GLOVES

A Isopropyl 70% | 4 L 66ALC04

B Isopropyl 70% | 18,9 L 667470

C Isopropyl 70% | 205 L 6674277

D Pure denatured | 4 L 667575

E Chlorine 12% | 20 L 666000

• Breathable

• Waterproof

• Insulated - PU Coated

• High levels of handling 
precision and grip

• Provides warmth and protection from 
liquids in cold conditions, with the 
comfort of a breathable glove.

Medium 669282M

Large 669282L

X-Large 669282XL

XX-Large 669282XXL

Sold in pairs.

PAN ACID FOR STAINLESS STEEL

C
3 lb (powder) EVNSS300

10 lb (powder) EVNSS010

25 lb (powder) EVNSS250

A
Sani-clean | 3.78 L 6628378

Sani-clean | 20 L 66288

B 99% Glacial acetic acid | 20 L 667474

A B C

PAN CLEANERS

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

Pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. 
Actual product may vary.

6" x 6" fl ue brush 663565

2” x 7” without handle 663524

2” x 7” fl ue brush 663521

1/2” x 7” fl ue brush 66352

9” handle EVBRE001

20” handle EVBRE003

No handle
Round tank brush

66356

BRUSHES FOR PANS AND TANKS

9” handle

20” handle

D

EB

C

A
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IMPROVES THE 
PERFORMANCE OF 
YOUR PRESS AND 
FACILITATES THE 
FILTRATION

CDL
WESFAB

CDL
WESFAB

CDLWESFAB
FILTER
PRESSES

SCAN TO SEE
THE VIDEO

bit.ly/cdlvideos

7" CDLWESFAB press WFCDL7PLATE

10" CDL press (old CDL model) 6660010PLATE

10" CDLWESFAB press WFCDL10PLATE

15" CDLWESFAB press WFCDL15PLATE

20" CDLWESFAB press WFCDL20PLATE

SEPARATING FILTER 
PRESS PLATE
Allows you to use only part of your fi lter 
press to fi lter a small quantity. 
Less cleaning and use less papers.

Made entirely in Canada
and the United States 

Light and compact
construction

7” presses 10” presses

Short fi lter press + manual diaphragm. 
pump
3 hollow / 2 waffl es

WFCDL7M 

3 hollow / 2 waffl es WFCDL732 WFCDL1032

4 hollow / 3 waffl es WFCDL743 WFCDL1043

7 hollow / 6 waffl es WFCDL776 WFCDL1076

8 hollow / 7 waffl es WFCDL787 WFCDL1087

Available options:

Air dia. pump kit 1/2” WFCDL7ADP12 WFCDL10ADP12

Dia. pump kit 120v 1/2” 5.3 GPM WFCDL7EDP1253 WFCDL10EDP1253

Filter press cart WFCDL7CH WFCDL10CH

Air distributor option WFCDL710AIRM WFCDL710AIRM

Air inlet kit
The air supply must be fi ltered using the 
66345657K air fi lter kit.

WFCDL7AIRI WFCDL10AIRI

Air outlet kit
The air supply must be fi ltered using the 
66345657K air fi lter kit.

WFCDL7AIRO WFCDL10AIRO

ADVANTAGES (7” and 10” presses)
>  Reclinable press (0, 45 and 90 degrees with the cart option) 

to facilitate the replacement of fi lter papers;

> Removable pump kit (to use on another fi lter press).

CAN BE TILTED 
AT 45° AND 90°
TO FACILITATE 

ASSEMBLY AND 
DISASSEMBLY

CAN BE TILTED 
 AND 90

DIDYOUKNOW?

10" press 
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INNOVATION

15” presses

7 hollow / 6 waffles WFCDL1576

8 hollow / 7 waffles WFCDL1587

9 hollow / 8 waffles WFCDL1598

10 hollow / 9 waffles WFCDL15109

Available options:

Air dia. pump kit 1/2” WFCDL15ADP12

Air dia. pump kit 1” WFCDL15ADP1

Dia. pump kit 120v 1/2” 5.3 GPM WFCDL15EDP1253

Splash guard WFCDL15DEF

Air inlet kit
The air supply must be filtered using the 
66345657K air filter kit.

WFCDL15AIRI

Air outlet kit
The air supply must be filtered using the 
66345657K air filter kit.

WFCDL15AIRO

20” presses

8 hollow / 7 waffles WFCDL2087

9 hollow / 8 waffles WFCDL2098

10 hollow / 9 waffles WFCDL20109

Available options:

Air dia. pump kit 1” WFCDL20ADP1

Splash guard WFCDL20DEF

ADVANTAGES (15” presses)
>  Tightening with a 12 ton hydraulic cylinder with food grade oil, 

pneumatic or manually operated (not necessary to have compressed air);

>  Drip tray connected to the pump (Useful for closed loop   
de-sugaring or for pumping syrup from the tray);

> Bypass valve installed on the front plate for greater efficiency;

>  Drainage of the inlet and outlet in the drip tray through   
the front plate;

> Air drainage (optional);

>  Reverse air flow in the press outlet to extend filtration (optional).

ADVANTAGES (20” presses)
>  Easy paper installation

> Larger filtration capacity

> Frame on wheels

> Syrup pan underneath

> Filtration capacity between 15 to 50 barrels

> Hollow plates 3’’ thick

Option : WFCDL15DEF

Clamped sight 
glass ferrule 1-1/2”

6600150

Clamped sight 
glass ferrule 2”

6600200

ALLOWS YOU TO 
SEE THE QUALITY 
OF THE SYRUP AT 
ALL TIMES

O£ered on all 
our models

AIR INLET KIT: Allows air to be pushed through the inlet 
to drain the syrup remaining in the filter press at the end of 
filtration.
AIR OUTLET KIT: When the filter press is partially blocked 
and the syrup flow slows, this option allows air to be pushed 
through the outlet to replace the contents of the filter press to 
extend the operating time before cleaning.
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9” 3.6 US GAL. Up to 400 taps FAU18PV009K
Thermometer included

12” 9 US GAL. Up to 800 taps FAU18PV012

15” 14 US GAL. 800 to 1 800 taps FAU18PV015

18” 19 US GAL. 1 800 to 3 600 taps FAU18PV018
Thermometer not included

5-micron 
vacuum fi lter
press polyester
fi lter

9” FAU18036

12” FAU18038

15” FAU18017

18” FAU18018

21” 668171

24” 668172

Vacuum fi lter
press polyester
prefi lter
(12/pkg)

9” FAU18035

12” FAU18037

15” 668167

18” 668168

21” 668169

24” 668170

9” FAU18PV009COUV

12” FAU18PV012COUV

15” FAU18PV015COUV

18” FAU18PV018COUV

Syrup fi lter tank and fi lter press.
Available in 9”, 12”, 15” and 18” sizes.

Includes : 1 fi lter and 12 prefi lters

9” model

Brushed stainless 
steel fi nish

15” model

CDL VACUUM FILTER PRESSES

Vacuum press cover 
assembly
Vacuum press cover 

PRODUCT DETAILS (15”)

SYRUP LEVEL

DRAWOFF VALVE

MANOMETER VACUUM WITH 
VACUUM
DISCHARGE VALVE

FILTRATION GRID

SEALING RUBBER

PREFILTER

RETAINING RING

LATCH CLAMP

FILTER

SYRUP FILTER TANK

VALVE CONTROL 
VALVE

HANDLE

SCAN TO SEE
THE VIDEO

bit.ly/cdlvideos
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EXCLUSIVE

1/2" Diaphragm pump
(aluminum)

669585

1" Diaphragm pump
(aluminum)

669601

FILTER PRESS PUMPS

Electric diaphragm pump with support 669653A

Motor 115V
5.3 GPM | 60 PSI

ELECTRIC DIAPHRAGM PUMP KIT

Quick and easy installation.
For fi lter press pumping or hot syrup 
transfer. 

Polyester #8 felt cone
5 mic.

66814

Polyester #8 felt cone 
1 mic.

668163

#5 cone fi lter FILCO5

Cone pre-fi lter                       pkg 12 66206

Flat pre-fi lter paper 
24” x 24”, woven style

PREW24

Flat pre-fi lter paper 
36” x 36”, woven style

PREW36

Bucket fi lter FILBAG

Bucket pre-fi lter PREWFI

24” x 24” fl at fi lter FILF24

36” x 36” fl at fi lter
5 mic.

66211

36” x 36” fl at polyester fi lter 1 mic. 668164

ACCESSORIES

A 545 Celite fi lter aid
10 lb

66825

B 545 Celite fi lter aid
50 lb

66826*

C Dicalite fi lter aid
50 lb

66838

D CDL fi lter aid
50 lb

6683CDL

5-1/4” fi lter papers pkg 200 66817

7” fi lter papers pkg 400 66828

7” fi lter papers with wings pkg 400 66859

10” fi lter papers pkg 400 66829

15” fi lter papers for
CDLWESFAB fi lter pesses

pkg 250 WFCDL668015

15” fi lter papers pkg 250 668015

20” fi lter papers
2 holes

pkg 250 668221

10” fi lter papers with 
wings

pkg 400 66801

20” fi lter papers
3 holes with wings

pkg 250 668224

Food grade grease 66530

7” press felt fi lters pkg 12 66827

10” press felt fi lters pkg 12 66830

15” press felt fi lters for
CDLWESFAB fi lter presses

pkg 7 WFCDL668015F

20” press felt fi lters
2 holes

pkg 7 66820

20” press felt fi lters
2 double holes

668206

20” press felt fi lters
3 double holes

pkg 7 66850

Self-cleaning press 
felt fi lters

66852

Polyester #8 felt cone 
1 mic.

#5 cone fi lter

* Product available in limited quantity.

A-B C D
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ADVANTAGES
> All lower joints completely welded; 
> Designed for the complete drainage 

of syrup or washing water; 

> Drip hole on top; No hole on the side; 
> Edges with pronounced curves 

facilitating the handling of the barrels; 

> Same dimensions as conventional 
galvanized barrels;

> Stackable.

Capacity: 13 IMP. GAL. (15 US GAL.)
Empty weight (Tare): 29 lb
1 plastic cap (2” center)

66819R

Capacity: 34 IMP. GAL. (40 US GAL.)
Empty weight (Tare): 48 lb
2 plastic caps (2” off-center)

66810

Capacity: 34 IMP. GAL. (40 US GAL.)
Empty weight (Tare): 48 lb
2 plastic caps (2” and 3/4” off-center)

66813

Capacity: 34 IMP. GAL. (40 US GAL.)
Empty weight (Tare): 49.6 lb
2 plastic caps - 2” (one center and one off-center)

66816

Capacity: 45 IMP. GAL. (55 US GAL.)
Empty weight (Tare): 59 lb
2 plastic caps (2” and 3/4”off-center)

668161

STAINLESS STEEL BARRELS

The CDL barrel is designed according 
to the recommendations of the 
Federation of Maple Syrup Producers of Quebec.

PUMP AND BARREL TRANSFER

  Pneumatic stainless steel barrel pump DRUPUM

A 1” Tefl on barrel transfer 6150P1

B 5/8” Tefl on barrel transfer 6150P58

A B

Models may differ from those shown.

ADVANTAGES
> Allows you to empty a barrel 

of syrup faster;
> Quicker than a pump;

> Empty barrels of syrup 
without making a mess;

> Very easy to use.

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA
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WATCH
ANYWHERE... ANYTIME...
www.cdlinc.ca/en/videos
www.cdlusa.com/videos

OUR VIDEOS

3-wheel stainless 
steel cart

676055S

Stainless steel lever 671092

Barrel lifter with 
pulley and cord

665045

HANDLING ACCESSORIES 
FOR BARRELS

BARREL CAPS AND ACCESSORIES

2” stainless steel cap BUNGSS

2” plastic cap 
(Can be used with bag 663332) 660057

2” plastic cap 
for barrels 
(Large thread / hole 3/4 "NPT 
in center)

BUNG06

Stainless steel holder 
for barrel liner

678952

Stainless steel health 
barrel key

67ECHBA

Barrel wrench 662285

Barrel wrench 662282
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Double: 
Capacity of 35 lb.

Single: 
Capacity of 17 lb.

Maple cream machine
8 L | 110 V 

Brass pump 668828

Maple cream machine
16 L | 220 V

Brass pump 668827

Maple cream machine
8 L | 110 V

Stainless steel pump 668828S

Maple cream machine
16 L | 220 V

Stainless steel pump 668827S

MAPLE CREAM MACHINES

CANDY MACHINES

MAPLE SUGAR MACHINES

Single 8” automatic maple sugar machine - 110 V 668855A

Double 8” automatic maple sugar machine - 220 V 668856A

A Candy machine (motor included) ECB0100A

B Auger and pan ECBMW301

C Extra pan ECBMP101

Motor 1/4 HP 660002

BA

C

ADVANTAGES
> Fully automated;
> Uniform granulation;
> Can function without  

supervision;
> Available without automation 

if requested;
> Made of stainless steel;
> 3 in 1: mixer, grinder

and dryer;

> Self-cleaning with hot water;
> 2 possible modes, “small 

granules” for brown sugar or 
“large granules” for larger 
grains.

> Produces between 17 and 
35 pounds of sugar in 
approximately one hour 
of operation.
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BEGINNER BOTTLING KIT

PURCHASE THE ELECTRIC OPTION
TO COMPLETE YOUR KIT!
DESIGNED TO 
MAINTAIN THE 
SYRUP AT A PROPER 
TEMPERATURE TO 
BOTTLE EFFICIENTLY.

1 500 W electric element with 
thermostat.  Can be installed 
on a 16x16 water jacketed 
tank (67316M)

664934A

Spacer designed to directly bolt 
on the propane cooker support.

67423

2
1

3

4

5

Date Par

Code

1 2

2 4 SUPPORT EXTENSION

3 60BC51634 A

4 A

5 A

6 1 ITEM NON DESSINE ASM

1 / 1

BASE D'ESPACEMENT 16 X 16 POUR BAIN MARIE ELEC.

ASM
Les informations contenues 

dans ce dessin sont
la propriété exclusive de CDL.
Toute reproduction en tout ou 

en partie est
interdite sans le 

consentement écrit de CDL.

LES 
ÉQUIPEMENTS
D'ÉRABLIÈRES

CDL. inc
1

67423

   Tolérances générales 
sauf indication contraire

X.XXX   ±0.005"
X/X       ±1/32"

    ±0.5°

1 500 W electric element with 
thermostat.  Can be installed 

INCLUDES:
>  1 16" x 16" 

sugar pan cover

> 1 16" x 16" sugar pan

> 1 16" x 16" fi lter holder

> 1 R-65 propane burner

> 1 coffee type valve 

>  1 16" x 16" 
water jacketed tank 

> 1 propane burner support

> 1 1/2" SS nipple

6600802

Assembly required

With
adjustable

shelf

DRAW-OFF ELBOWS

Propane burner 
R-65

66803

Electric bottling valve
Includes 3 stainless steel tips: 
1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”

67217

Bottling valve (coffee type) + 
3/4” reducer x M16

67212A

Bottling valve 
3/8”, 90o ECDVP804

Bottling valve 
1/2”, 90o ECDVP805

Bottling nozzle for water 
jacketed tank
3/8” elbow x 3/4” mipt

67BM12

Bottling nozzle for 
water jacketed tank
1/2” elbow x 1/2” mipt

6788991B2

Bottling valve (coffee type) + 
3/4” reducer x M16

MIPT TUBE

1/2” 3/4” SDE050

3/4” 1” SDE075

1” 1” 6788991D2

MIPT TUBE

1-1/4” 1-1/2” SDE125

1-1/2” 2” SDE150

OTHER
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8 x 540 ml
Package of 25

66832

24 x 540 ml
Package of 25

66833

8 x 540 ml avec poignée
Package of 25

66834

Bronw box 8 x 540 ml
Package of 25

6683219PL

Ives Way manual can 
sealer

66774300

Master manual can 
sealer

66777

Master automatic can 
sealer

66824

CARDBOARD BOXES FOR CANSCABIN TIN CAN
FRENCH/ENGLISH LITHOGRAPH

CAN SEALERS

ROUND CANS WITH LIDS

SIZE QTY/CASE

250 ml 100 EXTC0250C*

500 ml 100 EXTC0500C*

STAND OUT FROM THE CROWD WITH THESE 
TYPICAL SUGARING SCENES!

Pure maple syrup | 540 ml, 200/case

6630250

Organic | 540 ml, 200/case

6630250B

Pure maple syrup | 540 ml, 200/case

663000190

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

FOR ORGANIC 
CERTIFIED PRODUCERS

Bronw box 8 x 540 ml

* First come, fi rst served.
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OUR NEW JUG  
PRODUCTION LINE IS 
UP AND RUNNING! 
WE ARE USING A NEW 
IML PRINTING PROCESS UNIQUE 
TO THE MAPLE INDUSTRY FOR A 
MORE RESISTANT LABEL.
ORDER YOUR STOCK NOW AND GET READY 
FOR THE NEXT SUGARING SEASON!

1" Round stickers (500 per roll)

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX

100 ml 360100 100

250 ml 360250 100

500 ml 360500 100

1 L 360001 100

2 L 360002 50

4 L 360044 25

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX

100 ml 360100O 100

250 ml 360250O 100

500 ml 360500O 100

1 L 360001O 100

2 L 360002O 50

4 L 360044O 25

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX

3.4 oz EXCD0101U 100

½ pint EXCD0261U 100

1 pint EXCD0501U 100

1 quart EXCD1001U 100

½ gallon EXCD2001U 50

1 gallon EXCD4401U 25

caps
included

6602IN INDIANA
6602ME MAINE
6602MA MASSACHUSETTS
6602MI MICHIGAN
6602NH NEW-HAMPSHIRE
6602NY NEW-YORK

6602OH OHIO
6602PA PENNSYLVANIA
6602VT VERMONT
6602WV WEST VIRGINIA
6602WI WISCONSIN

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

FREE
SCAN TO SEE

THE VIDEO
bit.ly/cdlvideos

BREVET
en instance

PATENT
pending

PATENTEDBREVETÉ
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SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX

40 ml 728140040 100

100 ml 72814100 100

250 ml 72814250 100

500 ml 72814500 100

1 L 72814001 100

2 L 66925 50

4 L 72814004 24

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX

40 ml EXCR0041O 100

100 ml EXCR0101O 100

250 ml EXCR0261O 100

500 ml EXCR0501O 100

1 L EXCR1001O 100

2 L EXCR2001O 50

4 L EXCR4001O 24

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX

1.36 oz EXCR0041 100

3.4 oz EXCR0101 100

½ pint EXCR0261 100

1 pint EXCR0501 100

1 quart EXCR1001 100

½ gallon EXCR2001 50

1 gallon EXCR4001    24

caps
included

caps
included

caps
included

PLASTIC JUGS

Very competitive skid pricing.
Call your local CDL store for details.

U for All States
V for Vermont
N for New York 
NH for New Hampshire
ME for Maine
WI for Wisconsin

MI for Michigan
P for  Pennsylvanie
IN for Indiana
WV for Virginie Occidentale
MA for Massachusetts
OH for Ohio

For specifi c states, replace the  by:

COLLECTION DE CRUCHONS CDL

PLAIN PLASTIC JUGS

BROWN PLASTIC CAPS FOR JUGS

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX

½ pint EXCR0260 100

1 pint EXCR0501PL 100

1 quart EXCR1001PL 90

½ gallon EXCR2000 50

1 gallon EXCR4001PL 22
1 L (90/box)

72814001BE

2 L (50/box)
66925BE

4 L (22/box)
72814004BE

caps
included

CDL COLLECTION
ROUND JUGS

Cap for jugs (40 ml & 100 ml) Bag of 12 661386

Cap for jugs (250 ml to 4 L) new threads Bag of 12 6628400

ROUND JUGS

caps
included
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SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

200 ml BOTHF2 12 661384 (BROWN)
CAP500 (BROWN)

MODERN AND MAPLE LEAF 
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

FLAT 
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

FLASK 
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

GALLONE     
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

MODERN MAPLE LEAF

A

A

AB

B

B

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

A
100 ml EXBV0100M 36 661374 (GOLD)

250 ml EXBV0250M 12 661374 (GOLD)

500 ml EXBV0500M 12 661388 (GOLD)

B

50 ml EXBV0050AU 48 661378 (GOLD)

100 ml EXBV0100AU 12 661374 (GOLD)
CAPK25 (BROWN)

250 ml EXBV0250AU 12 661374 (GOLD)
CAPK25 (BROWN)

500 ml EXBV0500AU 12 661388 (GOLD)
CAP500 (BROWN)

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

A

250 ml EXBV0250L 12
661376 (WHITE)

661386 (BROWN)
661384 (BROWN)

375 ml EXBV0375 12
661376 (WHITE)

661386 (BROWN)
661384 (BROWN)

500 ml EXBV0500 12
661376 (WHITE)

661386 (BROWN)
661384 (BROWN)

B
8 oz EXBV0252 12 661376 (WHITE)

661384 (BROWN)

12 oz EXBV0377 12 661376 (WHITE)
661384 (BROWN)

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

A

40 ml EXBVRH50 48 661378 (GOLD)

250 ml EXBVRH250 12 661377 (BLACK)
661390 (BROWN)

500 ml EXBVRH500 12 661377 (BLACK)
661390 (BROWN)

1 L EXBVRH1000 6 661377 (BLACK)

½ gal. EXBVRH2000 6
661391 (BROWN)
661381 (WHITE)

72838000N (BLACK)

1 gal. EXBVRH4000 4
661391 (BROWN)
661381 (WHITE)

72838000N (BLACK)

B
250 ml EXBV0250GL12 12 661388 (GOLD)

CAP500 (BROWN)

500 ml EXBVRH500M 12 661388 (GOLD)
CAP500 (BROWN)

Very competitive skid pricing.
Call your local CDL store for details.
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BASQUE    
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

BASQUE SNOWMAN   
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

250 ml EXBV0250BSM* 12
661377 (BLACK)

661390 (BROWN)

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

250 ml EXBV0250BI* 12
661377 (BLACK)

661390 (BROWN)

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

250 ml EXBV0250BC* 12
661377 (BLACK)

661390 (BROWN)

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

250 ml EXBV0250B 12
661377 (BLACK)

661390 (BROWN)

500 ml EXBV0500B 12 661377 (BLACK)

BASQUE 4 SUGARING SCENES 
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

BASQUE 4 CHRISTMAS SCENES 
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

* First come, fi rst served. * First come, fi rst served.

* First come, fi rst served.

Very competitive skid pricing.
Call your local CDL store for details.

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

A 250 ml EXBV0250BPMOOSE * 12
661377 (BLACK)

661390 (BROWN)

B 250 ml EXBV0250BPWOLF* 12
661377 (BLACK)

661390 (BROWN)

C 250 ml EXBV0250BPDEER* 12
661377 (BLACK)

661390 (BROWN)

D 250 ml EXBV0250BPJAY* 12
661377 (BLACK)

661390 (BROWN)

BASQUE ANIMALS   
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

LOUP CHEVREUILORIGNAL GEAI BLEU

* First come, fi rst served.

A B   C D

CAPS SOLD FOR 250ML DECORATED 
AND PLAIN BASQUES

BASQUE PLASTIC CAPS

Black plastic caps Bag of 12 661377

Brown plastic caps Bag of 12 661390
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A B

GRAND LINE AND SAUCE  
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

WHISKY    
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

DECANTER    
CAPS NOT INCLUDED

CAPS

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

16 oz EXBV016 12
661381 (WHITE)

72838000N (BLACK)

32 oz EXBV032 12
661381 (WHITE)

72838000N (BLACK)

WHITE PLASTIC CAPS

28 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661376

38 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661381

38 mm x 400 
aluminum liner

661381AL

GOLD PLASTIC CAPS

18 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661378

24 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661374

28 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661388

BLACK PLASTIC CAPS

18 mm x 400 Bag of 12 CAP05B

28 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661379

31,5 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661377

38 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661396

METAL CAPS

Lid for CAN250 and
CAN500 cans

LID250500*

BROWN PLASTIC CAPS

24 mm x 400 Bag of 12 CAPK25

28 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661384

31.5 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661390

38 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661391

28 mm x 410 Bag of 12 CAP500

PLASTIC CAPS / TAMPER EVIDENT

28 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661382 (WHITE)

28 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661386 (BROWN)

28 mm x 400 Bag of 12 661385 (GOLD)

28 mm x 400 Bag of 12 CAPKB5 (BLACK)

Shrink band
38 mm, 250/bag

60160

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

1 L EXBV1000S 12
661376 (WHITE)

661386 (BROWN)
661384 (BROWN)

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

A 1 L EXBV1000G 12
661376 (WHITE)

661386 (BROWN)
661384 (BROWN)

B 350 ml EXBV0350S2 12
72838000N (METAL)

661381 (WHITE)
661391 (BROWN)
661396 (BLACK)

GRAND LINE SAUCE

METAL CAPS

Lid for CAN250 and
CAN500 cans

Very competitive skid pricing.
Call your local CDL store for details.

GOLD CAPS 
FOR GLASS BOTTLES

GOLD CAPS

30,5 x 42 mm, 100/box EXCAP210

34 x 52 mm, 100/box EXCAP310

* First come, fi rst served.
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30 ml jars EICOL016

Cap only EXBSCAP16

A

A B C

B

HEXAGONAL AND 
EMBOSSED HONEY JAR 
LIDS NOT INCLUDED

SHORT ROUND JARS 
LIDS NOT INCLUDED

LONG ROUND JARS   
LIDS NOT INCLUDED

METAL LIDS

SAMPLE JARS

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

40 ml EXPO40 24 728445

125 ml EXPO125 12 72843000

250 ml EXPO250 12 728470

375 ml BOTS37 12 728470

750 ml BOTS75 12 CAPG82

SIZE QTY/BAG PRODUCT CODE

38 mm x 400 Black 12 72838000N

43 mm Gold 12 728445

48 mm Gold 12 72843000

53 mm Gold 12 CAPG53

58 mm Gold 12 788490

63 mm Gold 12 788470

63 mm Black 7884863N

70 mm Gold 12 728470

70 mm Black 12 728471

82 mm Gold 12 CAPG82

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

250 ml BOTT25 12 CAPG53

375 ml BOTT37 12 788490

500 ml BOTT50 12 788470

750 ml BOTT75 12 728470

SIZE PRODUCT CODE QTY/BOX CAP CODE

A

45 ml EXPOH04524 24 728445

110 ml EXPOH11012 12 72843000

190 ml EXPOH19012 12 788490

270 ml EXPOH27012 12 788470

B
380 ml
(500 g honey) BOT380 12

CAPHC7,  CAPWF7, 
CAPPC7,  728470

780 ml
(1 kg honey) BOT780 12

CAPHC8,  CAPWF8, 
CAPPC8,  CAPG82

SIZE QTY/BAG PRODUCT CODE

A
70 mm 12 CAPHC7

82 mm 12 CAPHC8

B
70 mm 12 CAPWF7

82 mm 12 CAPWF8

C
70 mm 12 CAPPC7

82 mm 12 CAPPC8

Very competitive skid pricing.
Call your local CDL store for details.

SIZE

38 mm x 400

43 mm
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IDEAL FOR
COTTON CANDY

Maple cream tub 
CDL Collection 250 g
500/box

61250001

Maple cream tub
CDL Collection 500 g
500/box

61500001

250 g organic container
500/box

61250001B

PLASTIC BOTTLES   
CAPS INCLUDED

PLASTIC CONTAINERS

EXTRA CAPS FOR OXYGEN BARRIER 
BOTTLES AND FREEZER JUG

CARDBOARD BOXES

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRODUCT CODE

With handle 8 x 375 ml 668375*

With handle 8 x 500 ml 664350

Without handle 12 x 375 ml 612375

A

B

SIZE QTY/BOX PRODUCT CODE

OXYGEN BARRIER BOTTLE

A 500 ml 150 661500

B 1 L 90 661000

C 2 L 50 66002050

D 4 L 40 660400

FREEZER JUG

E 4 L 1 EXSH4P

PLASTIC JUG

F 10 L 1 JUG210

FIVE GALLON BLUE CONTAINER

G 18.9 L 1 EXBPL005

FOR ORGANIC 
CERTIFIED PRODUCERS

In-mold label o� ering 
exceptional print quality!

* Product available in limited quantity.

caps
included

caps
included

A

C

D F

G
caps

included

B E

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

A

Beige plastic container for 
maple cream  250 g | 100/box TUBB25*

Beige plastic container for 
maple cream  500 g | 100/box TUBB50*

1/2 lb tub | 100/box EXCUL251U

1 lb tub | 100/box EXCUL501U

B
4 oz. granulated sugar container EXPLSUG4

8 oz. granulated sugar container EXPLSUG8

C
Clear Secure Tamper Evident
round container 34oz (1L) | 250/box (lid not included) 667010

Clear Secure Tamper Evident round lid 
114mm 34oz (1L) | 500/box 667904

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY/BAG PRODUCT CODE

A Bottle cap 
375 ml, 500 ml

- 12 661375

B
Bottle cap 
1 L, 2 L, 4 L

53 mm x 400 12 661380

For EXSH4P 
and JUG210 

38 mm x 400 12 661381

250 g Lock container, 
CDL Collection
500/box

66250001

With security seal
caps

included

A B C

* First come, fi rst served.
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HANG TAGS AND ELASTICS

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE QTY/PKG

A Hang tag HANTAG 100

B Hang tag NECBRO 100

C Golden elastic EXECMEL6G 100

WOODEN STICKS

GLUCOSE AND POWDER GENUGEL

CONES, BOXES AND SUPPORTS

CANDY BOXES

12 cavities, 4-1/2” x 6” 60115

25 cavities, 4-1/2” x 9” 60128

One bite candy box 60101

1” brown paper cups
pkg 1 000 

EXBB0251

6 cavity box,
3-1/2” x 4-5/8” 

60127

15 cavity box,
7” x 4” x 1”  

60131

Two bite candy box 60102

1-3/4” white paper cups
pkg 1 000

EXBB0101

2,25 kg
For the hardness of sweets and lollipops

6680801

25 kg
For the hardness of sweets and lollipops

66808

200 g
For the hardness of sweets and lollipops

72926170

15 cavity box,
7” x 4” x 1”  

A
6” wooden sticks | pkg 12 66893

10” wooden sticks | pkg 12 668911

18” wooden sticks 66891

B 6” taffy sticks | pkg 500 72925050

A
72/box 66137

900/box 66138

1914/box 661914

B
6 holes 25/box ECBCOR0625

12 holes 25/box ECBCOR1225

C Plastic cone holder, 64 cavities 666315

A

A

A

B

B

B

C

C

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA
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SELF-ADHESIVE
LABELS

A B

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT
CODE QTY/PKG

Canada Golden 660260 500

Canada Amber 660262 500

Canada Dark 660258 500

Canada Very dark 660259 500

Ontario Golden 660230 500

Ontario Amber 660231 500

Ontario Dark 660232 500

Ontario Very dark 660233 500

Vermont Quality EXECVT01 1000

Vermont Golden EXLAVTG 1000

Vermont Amber EXLAVTA 1000

Vermont Dark EXLAVTD 1000

Vermont Very dark EXLAVTV 1000

US Golden EXLAUSG 1000

US Amber EXLAUSA 1000

US Dark EXLAUSD 1000

US Very Dark EXLAUSV 1000

SYRUP GRADING 
SELF-ADHESIVE LABELS

BOOKS

Several other books available.
Visit our webstore for the complete listing.

Complete selection available online.
Visit our webstore for the complete listing.

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

A
24” x 36” metal sign ECMS2436

10” x 14” plastic sign ECMP1014

24” x 36” plastic sign ECMP2436

B 20” x 30” plastic sign SIGNGR

C 18” x 24” coroplast sign SIGNYE

D 20” x 30” coroplast sign SIGNAM

E Flag 663660

SIGNS AND FLAGS

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE

The Maple Syrup Cookbook - 3rd edition
(Offers recipes for breakfasts, appetizers, beverages, 
pastries and desserts.) ECCBOOK3

Backyard Sugarin’ (An excellent guide for people who 
would like to start producing maple syrup for pleasure or 
personal enrichment.)

ECBYSMAN4

The Maple Syrup Cookbook (Offers recipes for breakfasts, 
appetizers, beverages, pastries and desserts.)

ECCBOOK2

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA

ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN CANADA

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION / DESCRIPTION QTY/ROLL PRODUCT CODE

A Nutrition 
Facts

MED. NUTRI. LAB.
MAPLE SYRUP 250

250 NFME25

B

None 2-1/2” H x 2-1/8” L 250 LABNSB

250 ml 2-1/2” H x 2-1/8” L 250 LABN25

None 3-5/8” H x 2-3/4” L 250 LABNLB

500 ml 3-5/8” H x 2-3/4” L 250 LABN50

1L 3-5/8” H x 2-3/4” L 250 LABN01

D

A

E

B C

1252024               

cdlinc.ca | cdlusa.com Please contact your CDL store or CDL online store for more information and prices.

BOTTLES AND PACKAGING



SUCKER BAGS AND STICKS
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS QTY/PKG PRODUCT CODE

Cellophane bags 4-3/4” x 6-3/4” 100 ECMSC406

Cellophane bags 3” x 4” 100 ECMSC304

Plastic bags 3” x 5” 100 ECMSS305

Plastic bags 4” x 5” 100 ECMSS405

Sticks 3-3/4” 1 000 ECMSB375

Sticks 4-1/2” 1 000 ECMSB450

DISPENSER

A Tape dispenser 661150

B White tape for dispenser 9 mm x 66 m 661161

RUBBER CANDY MOLDSPLASTIC MOLDS

DESCRIPTION CAVITY/QTY PRODUCT CODE

A

Flowers, fruits, nuts 25 ECMSH479

Small hearts 18 ECMS0204

Maple leaves 12 ECMS3185

Rectangles 20 ECMS3029

Stars 20 ECMSH227

B

Barrels 7 ECMS3205*

Baseball 6 ECMS3043

Snowmen 6 ECMSH404

Hearts 6 ECMSH324

Maple leaves 6 ECMS3450

Frogs 5 ECMS3303

Rabbits (female) 5 ECMSH254

Apples 6 ECMS3190

Rounds 3 ECMS0573

Smiles (big) 4 ECMSH962

Smiles (small) 6 ECMSH961

Santa Claus heads 6 ECMSG214

Tractors 4 ECMS1219

C

Squares 20 EMCC071

Maple leaves 12 EMCC0121

Assorted designs 12 EMCC055

Pyramids 12 EMCC129

Rounds 12 EMCC070

Farm animals (for suckers) 4 EMCS11219

Cow (for suckers) 5 ECMS3624

INNOVATION

MSEM2420

> Made of  food grade silicone

>  Unique design for added stability 
when pouring

> Entirely self supporting

>  Three high sides for quick fi lling 
without making a mess, giving a 
uniform quality products without 
waste.

> Uniform cavities giving perfect 
results every time.

A
HARD CANDY  

B
SUCKER CANDY

C
CHOCOLATE

A B

Use these molds to 
shape your maple sugar cakes.

250 g  (35 per box) 72054250

500 g  (25 per box) 72054500

Adjustable table 72924060

STAINLESS MOLDS

* First come, fi rst served.
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The CDL experience translates into 
personalized service at each stage of your 
maple sap processing. 

Just like a family, our maple experts make 
suggestions and guide you so that the quality 
of your harvest meets your expectations and 
those of your consumers here and abroad.

CDL CENTRAL ONTARIO

2907, Highway 11 N
Oro-Medonte
Ontario  L0L 2E0
P. 705-487-3331
P. 1-800-959-9192 (Ontario only)
atkinson@cdlinc.ca
Sales Representatives:

Peter Sevelka
Kawartha Lakes, Peterborough,
Toronto,Simcoe County, North 
Cumberland, Haliburton
C. 705-350-1003 
peter.sevelka@cdlinc.ca

Bill Hubbert
East Parry Sound, Manitoulin,
Nipissing, North Haliburton, 
North Muskoka, Sudbury, 
Timiskaming
C. 705-788-4582 
bill.hubbert@cdlinc.ca

Xaver Kargl
East Parry Sound, Manitoulin,
Nipissing, North Haliburton, 
North Muskoka, Sudbury, 
Timiskaming
C. 705-542-9357
xaver.kargl@cdlinc.ca

CDL WESTERN

3301, Perth Road 180, RR#2

Ontario  N0K 1Y0
T. 519-345-0259
western@cdlinc.ca
Sales Representatives:

George Roney
Brant, Bruce, Chatam-Kent, 
Elgin, Essex, Haldiman, 
Hamilton, Huron, Lambton 
Middlesex, Niagara, Norfolk, 
Oxford, Perth
C. 519-949-1954
george.roney@cdlinc.ca

Michaël Murphy
South Western Ontario
T. 519-345-0259 
michael.murphy@cdlinc.ca

CDL LANARK
COUNTY

Perth, Ontario  K7H 3A4
T. 613-259-5554
lanark@cdlinc.ca
Sales Representatives:

Neil Cruise
Frontenac, Grenville, Hasting, 
Lanark, Lennox & Addington, 
Leeds, Ottawa, Prince Edward 
County, Renfrew
C. 450-512-2619
neil.cruise@cdlinc.ca

Shawna Jenkins
C. 613-200-2872 
shawna.jenkins@cdlinc.ca

CDL GREY COUNTY

245794, Southgate Road 24
Proton Station 
Ontario  N0C 1L0
T. 519-379-7021
enos.martin@cdlinc.ca
Sales Representatives:

Enos Martin

County, Waterloo
C. 519-379-7021
enos.martin@cdlinc.ca

Jonathon Martin

County, Waterloo
C. 519-379-1795
jonathon.martin@cdlinc.ca

CDL EASTERN

3464, Station Street
Monkland
Ontario  K0C 1V0
T. 613-346-0333
eastern@cdlinc.ca
Sales Representatives:

Rob Berkvens
Stormont, Dundas, Glengarry
C. 613-551-3333 
T. 613-346-0333 
rob.berkvens@cdlinc.ca

ONTARIO CORPORATE STORES 
AND SALES REPRESENTATIVES

CDL ST-QUENTIN

7, rue Canada
Saint-Quentin NB E8A 1J2
T 506-235-9100
stquentin@cdlinc.ca
Sales Representatives:

Michaël Boucher
New-Brunswick
C. 506-740-6675
michael.boucher@cdlinc.ca 

Jacques St-Pierre
New-Brunswick (North-West)
C. 418-860-7447
jacques.st-pierre@cdlinc.ca 

CDL ACADIE

1873, rue Bellechasse,
Paquetville NB E8R 1M9
P. 506-764-3280 
acadie@cdlinc.ca
Sales Representatives:

Marc Chiasson
Acadie, Moncton, 
New-Brunswick (North-East)
C. 506-727-8699
marc.chiasson@cdlinc.ca

Eric Haché
New-Brunswick (South), 
Nova Scotia, Prince Edward Island
C. 506-381-0855
eric.hache@cdlinc.ca

CORPORATE STORES 
AND SALES REPESENTATIVES

EUROPEAN REPRESENTATIVES

ONTARIO
DISTRIBUTORS

RMG FAMILY 
SUGAR BUSH

11866 W. Thompson Road
Rudyard
Michigan  49780
T. 906-478-3038
F. 906-478-7830
C. 906-322-0765
mjross@lighthouse.net

KENTVALE 
HOME HARDWARE

712, K-line Road
Richards Landing
Ontario  P0R 1J0
T. 705-246-2002
F. 705-246-2361
kentvale.merchants@gmail.com

NORTHWAY 
HOME HARDWARE

4231, Perth Road, Inverary
Ontario  K0H 1X0
T1. 613-353-7000
T2. 613-353-2155
northway@kingston.net

EUROPEAN
DISTRIBUTORS

FAMILLE MICHAUD
(FRANCE)

Domaine Saint-Georges
9, chemin de Berdoulou
CS 30027 - 64290 Gan
France
T. +33 (0) 5 59 21 92 60
magasinapicole@famillemichaud.com

NORDIQUE AND EAST

Sales Representatives:

Ervins Labanovskis
Europe (Nordique and East)
P. 371 21075968
ervins.labanovskis@birchsapcdl.com

WEST

Sales Representatives:

David Clément
Europe (West)
P. 06 86 24 46 31
david.clement@birchsapcdl.com
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UNITED STATES CORPORATE STORES AND SALES REPRESENTATIVES

CDL ST. ALBANS
(HEAD OFFICE)

3 Lemnah Drive 
St. Albans, VT 05478
T. 802-527-0000 F. 802-524-3666
T. F. 800-762-5587
stalbans@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Kory Woods 
Corporate Monitoring Sales 
& Automation
C. 802-782-6492 
kory.woods@cdlusa.net 

Mitchell Charron
Franklin County, VT
Used Equipment Specialist 
C. 802-393-9092 
mitchell.charron@cdlusa.net

Nick Atherton
Franklin County, VT
C. 802-309-9610 
nick.atherton@cdlusa.net

CDL MORRISVILLE
559 Harrel Street 
Morrisville, VT 05661
T. 802-851-8232 F. 802-851-8153
morrisville@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Larrs Hardy
Lamoille, Chittenden &
Washington Counties, VT
C. 802-782-5633 
larrs.hardy@cdlusa.net

CDL NORTHEAST 
KINGDOM – 
THE PICK & SHOVEL

54 Coventry Street 
Newport, VT 05855
T. 802-334-8370 F. 802-334-1218
pick.maple@comcast.net

CDL RUTLAND

NEW LOCATION 
5227 Route 103 
Cuttingsville, VT 05738
T. 802-725-8040 F. 802-725-8097
rutland@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Zack Maniery
Rutland County, VT
C. 802-762-5587 
zack.maniery@cdlusa.net

CDL OHIO
4508 York Street 
Farmdale, OH 44417
T. 330-506-3025 ohio@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Jerad Sutton
Ohio
C. 330-506-3025 
jerad.sutton@cdlusa.net

CDL ENOSBURG
257 Pearl Street 
Enosburg Falls, VT 05450
T. 802-933-4279 F. 802-933-6908
enosburg@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Zel Larivee 
Franklin County, VT
C. 802-782-2824 
zel.larivee@cdlusa.net

CDL BRISTOL
35 Jackman Drive 
Bristol, VT 05443
T. 802-453-4335
bristol@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Ben Shepard 
Addison, Orange, S. Caledonia, 
Washington Counties, VT, 
Southern VT, MA
C. 802-373-2799 
ben.shepard@cdlusa.net

CDL BARRE – 
MILES SUPPLY

143 Boynton Street 
Barre, VT 05641
T. 802-476-3963
cgalfetti@milessupply.com

CDL LANCASTER
393 Main Street 
Lancaster, NH 03584
T. 603-788-2600 F. 603-788-3998
lancaster@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Will Streeter 
New Hampshire
C. 603-520-5725 
will.streeter@cdlusa.net

CDL MASSACHUSETTS
QSH MAPLE SUPPLIES/ 
MIKE QUINN

78 Main Street 
Northfield, MA 01360
T. 413-225-3245
mike.quinn@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Michael Quinn 
Massachusetts, Southern VT, CT, RI
C. 413-834-5083 
mike.quinn@cdlusa.net

CDL COLTON, NY
239 Tucker Rd 
Colton, NY 13625
T. 802-582-0628
Sales Representative:

Micah Murray 
T. 802-582-0628
micah.murray@cdlusa.net

CDL NORTHEASTERN, NY
1036 Slosson Road 
West Chazy, NY 12992
T. 518-493-3043 F. 518-493-2153
neny@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Mike Parker 
Northeastern NY
C. 518-420-4497 
parkerfamilymaple@yahoo.com

CDL WESTERN NY
5704 State Route 19A 
Castile, NY 14427
T. 585-493-5102 F. 585-493-5105
wny@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Gordy Putman 
Western NY
C. 585-322-5507 
whisperingbrookfarms@gmail.com

CDL JOHNSTOWN, NY
116 Lagrange Road 
Johnstown, NY 12095
T. 518-705-4002
johnstown@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Stephen Savage 
Southwestern NY
C. 518-421-6090 
stephen.savage@cdlusa.net

CDL PENNSYLVANIA
91 Patterson Road 
Westfield, PA 16950
T. 814-628-2082 F. 814-367-4087
T. F. 1-855-501-2771
pa@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Tim Eldridge
Northern Pennsylvania
C. 814-367-7811 
tim.eldridge@cdlusa.net

CDL SOUTHERN 
PENNSYLVANIA

246 Sugar Cake Road 
Somerset, PA 15501
T. 724-953-5765
spa@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Mike Lynch 
Southern PA, IN, WV, OH, IL
C. 814-442-3680 
mike.lynch@cdlusa.net

CDL MAINE
319 US Route 2 East 
Wilton, ME 04294
T. 207-645-4000 F. 207-645-4003
maine@cdlusa.net
Sales Representative:

Miguel Ibarguen
Maine
C. 207-578-0411 
miguel.ibarguen@cdlusa.net

Josh Knipping 
Eastern Maine
C. 207-944-2575 
josh.knipping@cdlusa.net

CDL MICHIGAN – 
RMG FAMILY SUGAR BUSH

11866 West Thompson Road 
Rudyard, MI 49780
T. 906-478-3038 F. 906-478-7830
T. F. 1-800-50MAPLE(506-2753)
mjross@lighthouse.net
www.rmgmaple.com
Sales Representative:

Derek Ross 
Michigan
C. 906-322-0765 
upmaple@gmail.com

Doug and Debra DeGrave 
Lee Wood & Bark River MI, SW 
Upper Peninsula MI
C. 906-723-3723

CDL WISCONSIN – 
ROTH SUGAR BUSH

Pete & Dawn Roth
656 Tower Drive
Cadott, WI 54727
T. 715-289-3820 F. 715-289-3821
info@rothsugarbush.com
www.rothsugarbush.com
Sales Representative:

James Adamski
WI, MN, NW Upper Peninsula MI
C. 715-216-7855
cdladamski@gmail.com
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ALASKA

ALASKA WILD HARVEST

5400 E Revolutionary Way
Wasilla, AK 99654
Mike and Dulce East
Dba Kahiltna Birchworks 
P. 907-373-1309  F. 907-373-1359
www.alaskabirchsyrup.com
michael@alaskabirchsyrup.com

CONNECTICUT

LAMOTHE’S SUGAR HOUSE

89 Stone Road 
Burlington, CT 06013
Robert & Jean Lamothe
P. 860-675-5043
www.lamothesugarhouse.com
lamothesugarhouse@gmail.com

INDIANA

SWEET SPOT MAPLE

3590 N State Route 5
Shipshewana, IN  46565
Marcus Miller
P. 574-364-0538
sweetspotmaple@outlook.com

MAINE

SLATTERY’S FARM &
MAPLE SUPPLY CO.

1381 Woodman Hill Road.  P.O. Box 94
West Minot, ME 04288
Wayne & Joni Slattery
P. 207-966-3643
slatbake2001@yahoo.com

LYLE & JO ANN MERRIFIELD 

195 North Gorham Road 
Gorham, ME 04038
P. 207-892-5061  C. 207-415-3001
merfarm@aol.com

GILE’S FAMILY FARM

139 Waterboro Road.  P.0. Box 634
Alfred, ME 04002
Stephen Gile/Frank Boucher
P. 207-324-2944  C. 207-432-4479
sgile@roadrunner.com

MASSACHUSETTS

DUFRESNE'S SUGAR HOUSE

113 Goshen Road 
Williamsburg, MA 01096
Keith Dufresne
P. 413-268-7509   C. 413-559-7072
sugarmaker@berkshiremaple.com

IOKA VALLEY FARM

3475 Hancock Road 
Hancock, MA 01237
Rob & Missy Leab
C. 413-441-5147
missy@iokavalleyfarm.com

MICHIGAN

DEVOOGHT'S GENERAL STORE

9229 US 41 S 
Skandia, MI 49885
Owen DeVooght
P. 906-942-7686   C: 906-362-4418

MINNESOTA 

DON'S SUGAR SHACK

842 West Street
Taylors Falls, MN 55084
Don Hansen
P. 612-201-1086
don@tfmaple.com

TIMBER'S SUGAR SHACK LLC

1037 1st Street NW
Aitken, MN 56431
Tim and Amber Woodrow
P. 218-429-5805
timberssugarshack@gmail.com

NEW HAMPSHIRE

BASCOM MAPLE FARMS, INC.

56 Sugarhouse Road
Alstead, NH 03602
Bruce Bascom
P. 603-835-6361  F. 603 835-2455
sales@bascommaple.com

D & D MAPLE SUPPLIES

5 Saw Mill Drive, Unit 8
Ja�rey, NH 03452
Dave Kemp
P. 603-532-8496  C. 603-562-6973
david.kemp7@myfairpoint.net
Scott Kemp 
C. 603-801-4690

HICKS HARDWARE 

120 Main Street
Colebrook, NH 03576
P. 603-237-5531  F. 603-237-4190

SUNNYSIDE MAPLES, INC.

1089 Route 106 North
Loudon, NH 03307
Mike Moore
P. 603-783-9961  C. 603-848-7091
sugarmaker@aol.com

OHIO

GORTNER'S MAPLE

1244 Township Road 13
West Salem, OH 44287
P. 419-869-7353  C. 419-651-2425
rdgortner@frontier.com

McINTIRE FARM

7029 Gurneyville Road
Wilmington, OH 45177
Gregg McIntire
P. 937-302-6740
campg8440@gmail.com

RICHARDS MAPLE PRODUCTS

7955 Euclid Chardon Road
Kirtland, OH 44094
Fred Ahrens
P. 440-268-4160  C.330-206-1606
fred@richardsmapleproducts.com 

NEW YORK

DOMINIC'S HARDWARE
AND SUPPLIES, INC.

5195 State Route 11
Ellenburg Depot, NY 12935
Jim Dominic
P. 518-594-3922  F. 518-594-7786
lynn@dominicshardware.com

GROTTOLI’S MAPLE FARM

91 Ritchie Road
Middle Granville, NY 12849
P. 518-642-2856  C. 518-232-3024
grottolimaple@yahoo.com

CATSKILL MOUNTAIN MAPLE

65 Charlie Wood Road 
DeLancey, NY 13752
Thomas Kaufman
P. 607-746-6215  F. 607-746-8367
tomshane95@msn.com

MOSER’S MAPLE RIDGE FARM

3981 Wilson Road 
Copenhagen, NY 13626
Lyndon Moser
P. 315-688-2518  C. 315-486-3248
mosersmapleridgefarm@gmail.com

MILL CREEK MAPLE SUPPLY 

1551 County Highway 20 
Edmeston, NY 13335
David Norton
P. 607-965-6920  F. 607-965-6921
millcreekmaple@yahoo.com

MALONE FARM AND HOME 
CENTER

114 Raymond Street
Malone, NY 12953
Ryan LaValley
P. 518-483-8072
mfhc@bbinc.us

WOODY’S MAPLE SUPPLIES

418 Underwood Road
Hermon, NY 13652
James Woodrow
P. 315-347-2395   
Jim 315-783-8148
Josh 315-528-3080
jjaw@tds.net

MAPLE GLEN SUGARHOUSE

2266 Gowanda Zoar Road
Gowanda, NY 14070
Paul Lesefske
P. 716-532-5483
pl2266@yahoo.com

HIMROD FARM SUPPLIES

3141 Himrod Road
Himrod, NY 14842
P. 315-531-9497  F.315-531-9498

SWEET RIDGE MAPLE FARM

1539 West Danby Road
Newfield, NY 14876
Dan Weed
P. 607-564-4027  C.315-567-9900
daniweed@yahoo.com

PENNSYLVANIA

BRENNEMAN’S MAPLE FARM 

572 Oak Dale Road, Salisbury, PA 15558
Iddo Brenneman
P. 814-662-2010

LOCH'S MAPLE

143 Cokely Road, Springville, PA 18844
Randy & Jamie Loch
P. 570-965-2679  C. 570-240-1432
www.lochsmaple.com
maple4u@epix.net

TRIPLE CREEK MAPLE LLC

9225 Fillinger Road, Cranesville, PA 16410
Gary Bilek
P. 814-756-4500
triplecreekmaple@yahoo.com

MINEHART GAP MAPLE

30 Old Goss Lane, Lewiston, PA 17044
Matthew Fisher
P. 717-994-5759
minehartgap@verizon.net

IANSON FARMS, LLC

238 Anson Road, Coudersport, PA 16915
Bart & Regina Ianson
P. 814-331-3585
iansonfarmsllc@gmail.com

ACE HARDWARE BROCKWAY

461 Main Street, Brockway, PA 15824
P. 814-541-4277
acehardwareofbrockway@gmail.com

WEST VIRGINIA

DANIELS MAPLE PRODUCTS

1747 Morris Branch Road 
Dawson, WV 25976
Brandon Daniels
C. 304-575-7266
wvmapler@suddenlink.net

WISCONSIN

ADAMSKI’S SUGAR BUSH

W10923 Winter Road
Antigo, WI 54409
James Adamski
P. 715-623-6853  C. 715-216-7855
cdladamski@gmail.com

SUGAR GROVE MAPLE SUPPLY 

S2030 County Road D
Westby, WI 54667
Emmanuel and Owen Hershberger
P. 608-625-6745

BACKWOODS MAPLE SUPPLIES

N408 4th Avenue
Eau Galle, WI 54737
Tony and Roger Bundy
P. 715-495-6534 
backwoodsmaplesupplies@gmail.com

DRIFTLESS FARMS

16885 County Highway U 
Viola, WI 54664
Scott and Erica Walter
P. 608-606-5049 
driftlessfarmsllc@gmail.com

UNITED STATES DISTRIBUTORS
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QUEBEC CORPORATE STORES

LES ÉQUIPEMENTS
D'ÉRABLIÈRE CDL
(HEAD OFFICE)

257, route 279 
Saint-Lazare-de-Bellechasse 
Québec  G0R 3J0
Administration: 418-883-5158 
TF. 1-800-361-5158
Store: 418-883-7071
st-lazare@cdlinc.ca 

CDL CABANO

315, boulevard Industriel
Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac 
Québec  G0L 1E0
P. 418-854-5158 
TF. 1-877-854-5158
cabano@cdlinc.ca 

CDL HAUT-
SAINT-LAURENT

2535, route 209
Saint-Antoine-Abbé 
Québec  J0S 1N0
P. 1-844-805-1235
hautst-laurent@cdlinc.ca 

CDL LA GUADELOUPE

295, 14e Avenue 
La Guadeloupe
Québec  G0M 1G0
P. 418-459-4012
beauce@cdlinc.ca 

CDL L’ISLET

194, route 204
Saint-Adalbert
Québec  G0R 2M0
P. 418-356-5153
lislet@cdlinc.ca 

CDL LOURDES

282, route 265
Notre-Dame-de-Lourdes
Québec  G0S 1T0
P. 819-245-0058
lourdes@cdlinc.ca

CDL MÉGANTIC

2294, Rue Laval
Nantes
Québec  G6B 2V5
P. 819-554-8443
megantic@cdlinc.ca

CDL MONT-LAURIER

1054, boul. Albiny-Paquette
Mont-Laurier
Québec  J9L 1M1
P. 873-388-0145
mont-laurier@cdlinc.ca

CDL PORTNEUF

1142, avenue St-Louis
Portneuf
Québec  G0A 2Y0
P. 418-286-0003
portneuf@cdlinc.ca

CDL ROXTON FALLS

286, rue Notre-Dame
Roxton Falls
Québec  J0H 1E0
P. 450-366-0711
roxtonfalls@cdlinc.ca

CDL SAINTE-AURÉLIE

(Équipements d’érablière 
Guy Maheux inc.)
8, rang Saint-Jean-Baptiste
Sainte-Aurélie 
Québec  G0M 1M0
P. 418-593-3804 
P. 418-593-3805
ste-aurelie@cdlinc.ca

CDL SAINTE-MARIE

1235, rue 2 du Parc Industriel
Sainte-Marie
Québec  G6E 1G7
P. 418-387-2215
ste-marie@cdlinc.ca

CDL SAINT-GABRIEL-
DE-RIMOUSKI

266, rue Principale
St-Gabriel-de-Rimouski
Québec  G0K 1M0
P. 418-798-0130
stgabrielderimouski@cdlinc.ca

CDL SAINT-JACQUES

97C, rue Venne
Saint-Jacques QC J0K 2R0
P. 450-499-4961
stjacques@cdlinc.ca

CDL SAWYERVILLE

143, rue de Cookshire
Sawyerville
Québec  J0B 3A0
P1. 819-416-1505
P2. 819-416-1501
sawyerville@cdlinc.ca 

CDL SHEFFORD

2981, route 112

Québec  J2M 1C6
P. 450-539-2225

CDL THETFORD

1892, rue Nadeau
(Secteur Pontbriand)
Thetford Mines
Québec  G6H 3K3
P. 418-335-0853
thetford@cdlinc.ca

CDL WARWICK

1, route 116 Est
Warwick, Québec  J0A 1M0
P. 819-358-3499
warwick@cdlinc.ca

QUEBEC 
DISTRIBUTORS

AGRI-SERVICE D.M.R. INC.
(LANAUDIÈRE)

4011, rue Principale
Saint-Félix-de-Valois
Québec  J0K 2M0
P. 450-889-8341
TF. 1-800-667-7030 
F. 450-889-2305

MEUNERIES MONDOU 
(LAURENTIDES)

12429, route Arthur-Sauvé
Mirabel
Québec  J7N 2C2
P. 450-258-2817
TF. 1-888-258-2817 
F. 450-258-4626
groupemondou
@meuneriemondou.com

LES MOULINS B.G.L. INC.
(LAURENTIDES)

14, rue Legault
Saint-André-d'Argenteuil,
Québec  J0V 1X0
P. 450-537-3774 
F. 450-537-3777
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CDL wishes to remain a leader 
in the maple syrup industry 
and offer customers a range of 
innovative products and 
comprehensive services, with a 
focus on quality and 
compliance with delivery 
times, and at the right price. 

At CDL, our commitment is to 
offer you the best customer 
experience in regions all year 
round, especially when you 
need it most: during 
sugaring season.

CDL’S
COMMITMENT



CDL SUGARING EQUIPMENT  CANADA HEAD OFFICE
257 route 279, Saint-Lazare-de-Bellechasse QC  G0R 3J0

cdlinc.ca

Visit your CDL
online store today

Home delivery or
store pick up available

webstore.cdlinc.ca

A SHOPPING
EXPERIENCE:

SIMPLE
FAST
EFFICIENT




